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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A16_02_PRECRUSH\A16_02_PRECRUSH308.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A16_02_PRECRUSH.afg
7/16/2015 ,  10:25 ,  duration  10 min 49 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 9496592 ,  CCD-Z  = 121431
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              8.8 100.0  0.787  0.903  0.751    297
      #20       #16     3.7  91.2  0.792  0.897  0.755    511
      #30       #20     3.3  87.5  0.795  0.883  0.748   1321
      #40       #30     5.5  84.2  0.804  0.874  0.749   6390
      #50       #40     8.7  78.7  0.832  0.872  0.743  28963
      #60       #50     7.2  70.0  0.862  0.879  0.742  49663
      #70       #60     8.2  62.8  0.882  0.885  0.741  92940
     #140       #70    37.9  54.6  0.891  0.896  0.732 1801706
      PAN      #140    16.7  16.7  0.883  0.925  0.722 20660849

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #40 #25 #18 #14 #12 #100
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 92.2
 50.0 195.5
 90.0 1071.1

SPAN3 = 5.007 
U3 = 2.555 
Mv3(x) = 386.0 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 496.2 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.857
Mean value Symm3 = 0.895
Mean value b/l3 = 0.723
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.487
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.654
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